
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 9/27/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 28 2nd 28 3rd 27 1st 26

77 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 7.0 22.0 6.0 23.0 1.0 27.0 1.0 26.0 98.0 1 1

73 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 6.0 23.0 1.0 28.0 12.0 16.0 4.0 23.0 90.0 2 2

114 Taylor Godwin - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 Y 1.0 28.0 12.0 17.0 4.0 24.0 11.0 16.0 85.0 3 3

150 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 Y 4.0 25.0 2.0 27.0 22.0 6.0 2.0 25.0 83.0 4 4

158 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 11.0 18.0 14.0 15.0 7.0 21.0 5.0 22.0 76.0 5 5

113 Derby Jones - TAMU Von Grau Mist - 5318522 Y 10.0 19.0 7.0 22.0 9.0 19.0 14.0 13.0 73.0 6 6

110 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 Y 3.0 26.0 22.0 7.0 8.0 20.0 9.0 18.0 71.0 7 7

64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 16.0 13.0 4.0 25.0 20.0 8.0 3.0 24.0 70.0 8 8

146 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 5.0 24.0 8.0 21.0 19.0 9.0 13.0 14.0 68.0 9 9

109 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 Y 2.0 27.0 16.0 13.0 6.0 22.0 21.0 6.0 68.0 9 10

99 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 12.0 17.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 18.0 10.0 17.0 66.0 11 11

167 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 Y 9.0 20.0 11.0 18.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 65.0 12 12

63 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 24.0 5.0 9.0 20.0 2.0 26.0 17.0 10.0 61.0 13 13

175 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 14.0 15.0 13.0 16.0 5.0 23.0 20.0 7.0 61.0 13 14

171 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 18.0 11.0 5.0 24.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 9.0 58.0 15 15

133 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 26.0 3.0 3.0 26.0 21.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 57.0 16 16

130 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 15.0 14.0 19.0 10.0 27.0 1.0 7.0 20.0 45.0 17 17

83 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 28.0 1.0 10.0 19.0 15.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 45.0 17 18

135 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 Y 22.0 7.0 21.0 8.0 18.0 10.0 8.0 19.0 44.0 19 19

145 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 21.0 8.0 26.0 3.0 11.0 17.0 16.0 11.0 39.0 20 20

140 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 Y 25.0 4.0 17.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 19.0 8.0 39.0 20 21

189 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 5216347 Y 8.0 21.0 18.0 11.0 26.0 2.0 23.0 4.0 38.0 22 22

136 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 4939513 Y 17.0 12.0 27.0 2.0 23.0 5.0 22.0 5.0 24.0 23 23

118 James Jones - Deltas Foxy Big Heart - 952881 Y 19.0 10.0 23.0 6.0 25.0 3.0 26.0 1.0 20.0 24 24

119 James Jones - Jrs Light N Shine - 4785464 Y 23.0 6.0 24.0 5.0 24.0 4.0 25.0 2.0 17.0 25 25

103 Patrick Mc Farlane - One Great Step - 85899 N 13.0 16.0 20.0 9.0 17.0 11.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

106 Julie Mc Farlane - Dun It In A Blizzard - 4650031 N 20.0 9.0 28.0 1.0 3.0 25.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

208 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1996 - 3499443 N 27.0 2.0 25.0 4.0 #N/A N 24.0 3.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 10 1 3 2 4 9 7 5 8 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 28 114 Taylor Godwin - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 77.0

2 27 109 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

3 26 110 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 76.0

4 25 150 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 76.0

5 24 146 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

6 23 73 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

7 22 77 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

8 21 189 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 5216347 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

9 20 167 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

10 19 113 Derby Jones - TAMU Von Grau Mist - 5318522 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Bryan, TXLocation:B F Yeates

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 158 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

12 17 99 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

13 16 103 Patrick Mc Farlane - One Great Step - 85899 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

14 15 175 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

15 14 130 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

16 13 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

17 12 136 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 4939513 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

18 11 171 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

19 10 118 James Jones - Deltas Foxy Big Heart - 952881 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 71.0

20 9 106 Julie Mc Farlane - Dun It In A Blizzard - 4650031 7.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 70.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 145 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

22 7 135 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

23 6 119 James Jones - Jrs Light N Shine - 4785464 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

24 5 63 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

25 4 140 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

26 3 133 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

27 2 208 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1996 - 3499443 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

28 1 83 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 4 3 2 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

trot 

serpenti

ne

walk 

btwn 

bushes

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

stop 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass left

back 

thru L

drag Fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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Total   

(1-100)

1 28 73 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 67.5

2 27 150 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 8.0 9.5 9.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 67.5

3 26 133 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 67.5

4 25 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 67.5

5 24 171 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 66.5

6 23 77 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 65.0

7 22 113 Derby Jones - TAMU Von Grau Mist - 5318522 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 10.0 65.0

8 21 146 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 2.0 62.5

9 20 63 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.0

10 19 83 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.5 9.0 8.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 61.5

Limited Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 167 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 60.5

12 17 114 Taylor Godwin - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 2.0 58.5

13 16 175 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 8.0 9.0 8.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 2.0 58.0

14 15 158 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 58.0

15 14 99 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 58.0

16 13 109 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.5 5.5 57.0

17 12 140 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.5

18 11 189 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 5216347 7.0 7.0 7.5 4.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 56.0

19 10 130 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 2.0 55.0

20 9 103 Patrick Mc Farlane - One Great Step - 85899 8.5 9.5 10.0 8.5 10.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 53.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 135 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 3.0 4.0 7.5 1.0 52.5

22 7 110 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 7.5 8.0 0.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.5

23 6 118 James Jones - Deltas Foxy Big Heart - 952881 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 48.5

24 5 119 James Jones - Jrs Light N Shine - 4785464 7.5 8.5 9.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 4.5 0.0 2.0 48.0

25 4 208 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1996 - 3499443 4.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.5 47.5

26 3 145 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 6.5 4.0 0.0 6.5 4.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.5

27 2 136 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 4939513 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 38.0

28 1 106 Julie Mc Farlane - Dun It In A Blizzard - 4650031 7.0 8.5 0.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 23.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 6 5 4 1

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 27.0 77 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

2 26.0 63 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 47.0

3 25.0 106 Julie Mc Farlane - Dun It In A Blizzard - 4650031 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 0.5 44.5

4 24.0 114 Taylor Godwin - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.0

5 23.0 175 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

6 22.0 109 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 42.0

7 21.0 158 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.5 41.5

8 20.0 110 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 41.0

9 19.0 113 Derby Jones - TAMU Von Grau Mist - 5318522 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

10 18.0 99 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 40.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 145 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

12 16.0 73 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

13 15.0 140 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.5 37.5

14 14.0 171 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 37.0

15 13.0 83 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 37.0

16 12.0 167 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

17 11.0 103 Patrick Mc Farlane - One Great Step - 85899 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 35.0

18 10.0 135 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 35.0

19 9.0 146 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 34.5

20 8.0 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 33.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 133 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 32.5

22 6.0 150 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 29.0

23 5.0 136 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 4939513 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 29.0

24 4.0 119 James Jones - Jrs Light N Shine - 4785464 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 27.0

25 3.0 118 James Jones - Deltas Foxy Big Heart - 952881 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 26.5

26 2.0 189 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 5216347 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 26.0

27 1.0 130 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 14.0 17.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:Shawn Holder Loc.

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
26 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 26.0 77 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

2 25.0 150 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 78.0

3 24.0 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 77.0

4 23.0 73 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 76.0

5 22.0 158 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

6 21.0 133 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

7 20.0 130 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

8 19.0 135 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 69.0

9 18.0 110 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

10 17.0 99 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16.0 114 Taylor Godwin - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

12 15.0 167 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

13 14.0 146 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

14 13.0 113 Derby Jones - TAMU Von Grau Mist - 5318522 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

15 12.0 83 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

16 11.0 145 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

17 10.0 63 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 61.0

18 9.0 171 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 60.0

19 8.0 140 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

20 7.0 175 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 59.0
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21 6.0 109 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 58.0

22 5.0 136 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 4939513 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

23 4.0 189 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 5216347 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

24 3.0 208 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1996 - 3499443 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

25 2.0 119 James Jones - Jrs Light N Shine - 4785464 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.0

26 1.0 118 James Jones - Deltas Foxy Big Heart - 952881 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 29.0
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